
Trigonometric Functions

-6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 1 2 3 4 5 6

-5

-4

-3

-2

-1

1

2

3

4

5

-

6

Arcus Functions
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Hyperbolic Functions
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Area Functions
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Log and Exponential Functions

-3 -2 -1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

-3

-2

-1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

-

6

Square and Square Root Functions
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Power and Root Functions
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Hyperbolas
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Other Functions
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Damped Oszillator
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Function, Derivatives & Asymptotes
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